Zmaj 2016

Novi Sad, 4/6/2016

Event 29
04/06/2016 - 13:57

Men, 100m Backstroke

10 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
E

POPOVIC, Petar
NANIC BABIC, Marko
SONDIC, Strahinja
BOGDANOVIC, Petar
BUJAS, Andrej
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
KARANOVIC, Veljko
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
MILOSEVIC, Ognjen
DSQ KRGA, Denis

W)
Sovonrwpr

MATIC, Djurdje
KNEZEVIC, Petar
CALETA, Alojzije
JURIC, MArko
MACANOVIC, Vuk

orONE

=

PANOVIC, Nemanja
2. NAKIC, Stevan

EXH VUGREK, Dorian

YB

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

00
01
00
00
01

94
93

04

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Vracar

Osijek

Pk Orion Vinkovci

Pk Orion Vinkovci
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Vinkovacki Pk

Time

1:23.26
1:23.63
1:27.45
1:29.44
1:34.56
1:38.16
1:40.36
1:41.96
1:42.44
1:44.04

59.74
1:06.00
1:06.20
1:07.23
1:22.80

1:26.44
1:37.55

1:19.98

Pts

242
239
209
195
165
148
138
132

657
487
482
461
246

216
150

273

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43111

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

05/06/2016 20:49 - Page 1



